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From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

A+C Studios
The Old Laundry
St Johns Road
Margate

CT9 1LU
07388561307
david@aplusc.tv

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Floor Boards

Supply and install approx 40sgm of Solid

and traditional softwood planed

floorboards to be fitted above loft boards

1 Paint Floorboards

Paint the newly laid floorboards ( paint

included )

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

£2,275.00 0%

£675.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total

KHS-0699
05/09/2019
05/10/2019

£2,950.00

Sub Total
£2,275.00

£675.00

£2,950.00
£0.00

£2,950.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our
Terms and conditions
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