

## From:

## Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

-	_	_
- 1	n	-

A+C Studios
The Old Laundry
St Johns Road
Margate
CT9 1LU
07388561307
david@aplusc.tv

Total	£2,950.00
Valid Until	05/10/2019
Estimate Date	05/09/2019
Estimate Number	KHS-0699

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Floor Boards Supply and install approx 40sqm of Solid and traditional softwood planed floorboards to be fitted above loft boards	£2,275.00	0%	£2,275.00
1	Paint Floorboards Paint the newly laid floorboards ( paint included )	£675.00	0.00%	£675.00

Total	£2,950.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£2,950.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions